Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 240
e Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider Applicant

FRN

Requested
Amount

SLD Explanation

Committed

Amount

(SPIN) (BEN)

Lanier Electronics Prince George'S

Group, Inc. County Schools MD 2199038642 IC Funded
(143016717) (126359)

Lanier Electronics Prince George'S

Group, Inc. County Schools MD 2199038649 IC Funded
(143016717) (126359)

New Era Lakeland Reg

Technology High School NJ 2199022977 IC Funded
(143004851) Dist (122858)

MR1:The product type for
FRN Line Item
2199038642.011 was
modified from Switch t...

MR1:The product type for
FRN Line Item
2199038649.012 was
modified from Switch t...

MR1:The Type of internal
connection for FRN Line
Item 2199022977.009 was
modifie...

$796,836.03

$594,540.35

$54,132.91

$796,836.03

$594,540.35

$54,132.91
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