Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 240
- Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Lanier Electronics Group, Inc. (143016717)	Prince George'S County Schools (126359)	MD	2199038642	IC	Funded	MR1:The product type for FRN Line Item 2199038642.011 was modified from Switch t	\$796,836.03	\$796,836.03
Lanier Electronics Group, Inc. (143016717)	Prince George'S County Schools (126359)	MD	2199038649	IC	Funded	MR1:The product type for FRN Line Item 2199038649.012 was modified from Switch t	\$594,540.35	\$594,540.35
New Era Technology (143004851)	Lakeland Reg High School Dist (122858)	NJ	2199022977	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of internal connection for FRN Line Item 2199022977.009 was modifie	\$54,132.91	\$54,132.91



Source: E-rate Manager

E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Wednesday, December 24th, 2025 at 08:05 AM CST